Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 20.04.2019

us w
Rang
1.

2,
3.

Nr
14

41
28
36

44

Name
Tessadri Linda (2011, Wolfurt)

Schneider Ida-Sophia (2011, Dornbirn)
Schneider Eliza Liv (2011, Zillis)
Wiesner Valerie (2011, Rorschach)

Marmilich Clara (2012, Gais)

Team

RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV Dornbirn
Cyclingproject Val Schons

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

02:342

02:38.3
02:42.7
03:15.7

03:42.7

02:31.1

02:44.9
02:39.1
02:39.6

03:38.0

02:185

02:25.1
02:41.7
02:56.0

03:19.2

02:16.8

02:273
02:40.1
03:00.9

Gesamt
09:405

10:156
10:43.7
11:522

(10:39.9)



